
 

 

All doubles/mixed events are best 2 out of 3. The Open Singles and 01 Singles events are 3 out of 5 all other events are 2 out of 3 

(* $2.00 ADO Sanctioning fee per singles is included in entry fee)  (Registration cut off 15 minutes before each match).  Finals matches will be recorded!! 

 

DAY FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN 

TIME 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 

AM  

11:00 

AM 

1:30 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 

EVENT Early Bird 

 

Pittsburgh 

Pick OFF 

Open  

Singles 

301 

DI/DO 

Blind 

Draw 

501 

Men’s 

Doubles 

Cricket 

Ladies 

Doubles 

Cricket 

Men’s  

Singles 

501 

Ladies 

Singles 

501 

Men’s 

Doubles 

501 

Ladies 

Doubles 

501 

Blind 

Draw 

Cricket 

 

 

 

 

PITT 

 

VS. 

 

AC/DC 

 

GAUNTLET 

 

CHALLENGE 

Mixed 

Triples 

601 

Men’s 

Singles 

Cricket 

Ladies 

Singles 

Cricket 

 

Fee 

$10 

Person 

$20 

Person** 

$20 

Person 

$40 

Team 

$40 

Team 

$22 

Person* 

$22 

Person* 

 

$40 

Team 

$40 

Team 

$20 

Person 

$60 

Team 

$22 

Person* 

 

$22 

Person* 

 

 

1
ST

 

 

1
0

0
%

 P
a

y
b

a
c
k

 

 

 

$250 

 

$350 

 

$350 

 

$180 

 

$250 

 

$130 

 

$350 

 

$180 

 

$350 

 

$320 

 

$250 

 

$130 

 

2
ND

 

 

$125 

 

$170 

 

$170 

 

$90 

 

$125 

 

$65 

 

$170 

 

$90 

 

$170 

 

$165 

 

$125 

 

$65 

 

3
RD

 / 4
TH

 

 

$60 

 

$80 

 

$80 

 

$40 

 

$60 

 

$30 

 

$80 

 

$40 

 

$80 

 

$90 

 

$60 

 

$30 

5
th

 / 8
th

  $25 $40 $40 $20 $25 $10 $40 $20 $40 $60 $25 $10 

 

TOTAL 

 

$595 

 

$840 

 

$840 

 

$430 

 

$595 

 

$295 

 

$840 

 

$430 

 

$840 

 

$905 

 

$595 

 

$295 

Pittsburgh Darters membership required – Weekend membership available for $5.00 AC/DC Club members are excluded. 

 

Brought to you by: 

  

http://www.pghdarts.com 
 

and Sponsors: 

 

http://www.thirdway.net 
 

 

http://www.xplicitdarts.com 

 

 
http://UltimateTeamGear.com 

                                      

 
August 19-21 2016                                                                                      http://steelcity-open.com 

LOCATION/ HOTEL:  

DoubleTree by Hilton 

Pittsburgh-Meadowlands 

340 Racetrack Road 

Washington, PA 15301 

(724)-222-6200 or 1-800-hiltons 

 

Darter Rate Code: “SCO” 

$94.00 + Tax / Night 

 

Free Shuttle Service: 

Meadows Casino & Outlets 

*Free WiFi 

TOURNAMENT 

DIRECTORS: 

 

Bill East 

(724) 554-8037 

billeast@thirdway.net 

 

Paul Manculich 

(412) 901-9353 

pudge017@yahoo.com 

 

Youth Event: 

 

 

There will be a Sunday 

8:30am Youth/Adult 

tournament.  The 

tournament will be 

divisionalized. 

MVP Rewards: 

 

There will be a singles Male 

and Female MVP awarded 

to the individuals that have 

the best overall weekend.  

We base this on points 

earned in all events accept 

the Early Bird.  You do get a 

single point for each event 

entered. 

 

 

 
 

http://www.dartguys.com 
 

 
Sanctioned by: 

 

 
 

http://www.adodarts.com 
 

 

 

   

http://www.pghdarts.com/
http://www.thirdway.net/
http://www.xplicitdarts.com/
http://ultimateteamgear.com/
http://steelcity-open.com/
mailto:billeast@thirdway.net
mailto:pudge017@yahoo.com
http://www.dartguys.com/
http://www.adodarts.com/

