



and Sponsors:



http://www.thirdway.net



http://www.xplicitdarts.com





Youth Event:

There will be a Sunday

8:30am Youth/Adult

tournament. The

divisionalized.

tournament will be

August 19-21 2016 LOCATION/ HOTEL:

TOURNAMENT

DoubleTree by Hilton Pittsburgh-Meadowlands 340 Racetrack Road Washington, PA 15301 (724)-222-6200 or 1-800-hiltons

Darter Rate Code: "SCO" \$94.00 + Tax / Night

Free Shuttle Service: Meadows Casino & Outlets *Free WiFi

DIRECTORS:

Bill East (724) 554-8037 billeast@thirdway.net

Paul Manculich (412) 901-9353 pudge017@yahoo.com

MVP Rewards:

There will be a singles Male and Female MVP awarded to the individuals that have the best overall weekend. We base this on points earned in all events accept the Early Bird. You do get a single point for each event entered.



http://www.dartguys.com



Sanctioned by:



http://www.adodarts.com

All doubles/mixed events are best 2 out of 3. The Open Singles and 01 Singles events are 3 out of 5 all other events are 2 out of 3 (*\$2.00 ADO Sanctioning fee per singles is included in entry fee) (Registration cut off 15 minutes before each match). Finals matches will be recorded!!

DAY	FRI	FRI	FRI	SAT	SUN	SAT	SUN	SUN						
TIME	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	10:30	11:00	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	9:00 PM	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
				AM	AM									
EVENT	Early Bird	Open	Blind	Men's	Ladies	Men's	Ladies	Men's	Ladies	Blind		Mixed	Men's	Ladies
		Singles	Draw	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Doubles	Doubles	Draw		Triples	Singles	Singles
	Pittsburgh	301	501	Cricket	Cricket	501	501	501	501	Cricket		601	Cricket	Cricket
	Pick OFF	DI/DO												
	\$10	\$20	\$20	\$40	\$40	\$22	\$22	\$40	\$40	\$20	PITT	\$60	\$22	\$22
Fee	Person	Person**	Person	Team	Team	Person*	Person*	Team	Team	Person		Team	Person*	Person*
											VS.			
1 ST		\$250	\$350	\$350	\$180	\$250	\$130	\$350	\$180	\$350	AC/DC	\$320	\$250	\$130
	ıck													
2 ND	ayba	\$125	\$170	\$170	\$90	\$125	\$65	\$170	\$90	\$170	GAUNTLET	\$165	\$125	\$65
	Pa										~			
$3^{RD}/4^{TH}$	%	\$60	\$80	\$80	\$40	\$60	\$30	\$80	\$40	\$80	CHALLENGE	\$90	\$60	\$30
5 th / 8 th	100%	\$25	\$40	\$40	\$20	\$25	\$10	\$40	\$20	\$40		\$60	\$25	\$10
	-1										1			
TOTAL		\$595	\$840	\$840	\$430	\$595	\$295	\$840	\$430	\$840		\$905	\$595	\$295